.

v

URCHFONT

ScARECROW

— FeSTIVAL—

ANSWER

WERE-RABBIT (WALLACE & GROMIT)
HEY DUGGEE

ARRIETTY

DEARZOO

ANGER (INSIDE OUT 2)

SIMEA (LITTLE SIS MOANA 2)

DOG MAN

THE SLIGHTLY ANNOYING ELEPHANT
GLINDA THE GOOD (WICKED)

FRIEND ORFOE

MOUSE (THE GRUFFALO)

THE CHAMBER OF SECRETS (HARRY POTTER)
PRINCESS LEIA (STAR WARS)

JUST WILLIAM

JIMINY CRICKET

THE MAGIC FARAWAY TREE

MUFASA (THE LION KING)

JEREMY FISHER

TABBY MCTAT

CAPTAIN UNDERPANTS

LAYLA FLETCHER (UNICORN ACADEMY)
SONIC PRIME

JAFAR (ALADDIN)

FRANKENSTEIN

CYBERMEN

STICKMAN

HONEY (BLUEY)

CHILDREN'S TRAIL ANSWERS 2025

NO.

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

7

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

ERIC'S SECRET WORDS:

BEACH, SANDCASTLE, BUCKET, SPADE, SUNSHINE, SHELLS, FLAG, SEA

ANSWER

THE BFG

K-250 (STAR WARS)

PENGUINS OF MADAGASCAR (FILM)
PADDINGTON IN PERU

BATMAN

MIFFY

BARBIE AND KEN (BARBIE MOVIE)
WALL-E

SNOW WHITE

THE BOXTROLLS

FRED FLINTSTONE

BEN GRIMM (FANTASTIC 4)

SOREN - LEGEND OF THE GUARDIANS
CAPTAIN KIRK (STAR TREK)

KIPPER

SHAGGY & SCOOBY ( SCOOBY-DOO)
CHARLOTTE'S WEB

TINKERBELL ( PETER PAN)
MINECRAFT THE MOVIE

GEORDI LA FORGE

MEGAMIND

WOODY (TOY STORY)

BILL & BEN (THE FLOWERPOT MEN)
BASIL BRUSH

BEAUTY & THE BEAST

BLACK PANTHER

SMAUG (THE HOBBIT)

NO.

28

30

31

32

33

36

38

a

42

46

47

48

49

51

52

53



